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Structural Engineering 

  

 

 9-9:50 10-10:50 11-11:50 
11:50- 

12:20 

12:20- 

13:10 

13:10- 

14:10 
14:10-15 15:10-16 16:10-17 17:10-18 

Mon A  E 

TRAVE

L 

 

LUNCH 

 A1 C1 D1 

Tue  D A    D1 A1 

Wed  E    Institute Seminar 

Thu D A    C1 A1  

Fri E  D   D1  C1 

 
 

Slot 

Course 
Code 

(Prior to 
July 2022) 

Course Code Course Title L-T-P-C Instructor(s) Room 

A1 CE5102 CE503L Structural Dynamics 3-0-0-3 Dr. Radhika TC18 

E CE5103 CE501L Advanced Mechanics of Solids 3-0-0-3 Dr. Anup Basak DB2-CR5 

D1 CE5108 CE514L 
Advanced Design of Concrete 

Structures 
3-0-0-3 

Dr Bijily 

Balakrishnan 
TC18 

C1 CE5115 CE508L Structural Stability and Design 3-0-0-3 Dr Nithyadharan TC18 

A MAE1  

Mathematics Elective-1 

Please refer to courses offered 

by MATHEMATICS & 

STATISTICS 

2-0-0-2   

D MAE2  

Mathematics Elective-2 

Please refer to courses offered 

by MATHEMATICS & 

STATISTICS 

2-0-0-2   

 

Note: 

(1) Exams for A1 Slot will be conducted in B slot.  

(2) Exams for D1 will be conducted in F slot.   


